Full Name

Mick Burch
Eddie Gachette
Alex Gifford
Andrew Locke
Vince Demilio
Gary Kew

Ben Clarke

Paul Harford
Paul Chiverton
Mark Weston
Nigel Bunn
Nigel Pearce
Danny Phillips
Danny Huddlestone
Andy Hunt
Sean Briant
Jamie Muffett
Paul Rawlings
Pete Seymour
Ashley Anthony
Alan Buckby
Barney Shales
Thomas Holman
Chris Rippon
Ben Templeman
Glen Howden
Robert Drewery
Clint Allen

John Zajac
Stuart Stirling
Paul Day
Richard Lloyd
Scott Thompson
Gavin Heaton
David McQuillen
Pete Corley
Jonathan Hawkins
lan Sutherland
lan Macdonald
Kevin Rayner
Simon Randall

Thorney Lakes Golf Club

Order of Merit
2017 Order of Merit

Points

63.00
38.00
34.00
33.00
33.00
32.00
30.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
24.00
23.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
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Full Name

Alan Stokes
Con Lindgren
Jeremy Knight
David Bridges
Nigel Brown
Pete Lambert
Garry Richardson
Andre Pringle
Keith Manning
Faz Mohamed
Declan Morgan
Nigel Bryan
Colin Lockwood
Michael Moore
Darren Hunt
Simon Anthony
Chris Waller
Darren Heriot
Carlton Grogan
Brian Harrison
Robert Edwards
Charlie Pearce
Terry Hawkins
Andy Phillips
Stefan Brand
Joe Pasqualino
Dep Patel

Ron Needham
Steven Batchelor
Steve Nelson
Chris Hawkins
Jake Tamber
Jim Dudley
Neal Holdsworth
Brian Florence
lan Weller
Bruce Anthony
Mat Deegan
Steve Brand
Malc Wiles
Colin Burton
Allan Wilson
John Unwin
Robert Ford
Paul Cooper

Points

12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
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Full Name

Paul Bishop

Gary THORNHILL
David Gibson
Thomas Gillespie
Norman Wainwright
Sean Evans

Keith Mc Cracken
Adrian Bonnett
Brian Harding
Giovanni Rizzo
Brendan Greville
Andy Everitt

Ivan Boyce

Steve Butler

Lee Watts

Keith Howsam
Steve Leonard

Points
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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